
Please type or print in ink. 

NAME OF FILER 

STATEMENT OF ECONOMIC INTERESTS 

COVER PAGE 

1. Office, Agency, or Court 
Agency Name (Do not use acronyms) 

Division, Board, Department, Dis~ct, if applicable 

Date Initial Filing 
Received 

Official U.~e Only 

~ 

CLERK-RECORDER 

~ If filing for multiple positions, list below or on an attachment. (Do not use acronyms) 

Agency:. Position: 

Jurisdiction of Office (Che~k at least one box) .~" 

~tate [] Judge or Court Commissioner (Statewide Judsdictio0~. 

[] Multi-Counly [] County of 

[] City of [] Other 

Type of Statement (Check at least one box) 

[~]~nnnual: The period covered is January 1, 2014, through 
December 31, 2014. 

-or. 
The period covered is I    I 
December 31, 2014. 

[] Leaving Office: Date Left I ,. 
(Check one) 

¯ through 0 The pedod covered is January 1, 2014, through the date of 
leaving office. 

[] Assuming Office: Date assumed I I 0 The pedod covered is I 
the date of leaving office. 

¯ through 

[] Candidate: Election year and office sought, if different than Part 1: 

i4. Schedule Summary 
Check applicable schedules or "None." ¯ Total number of pages including this cover page: 

’. 
r ~]~’~hedule A-I - Investments - schedule attached [] Schedule C - Income, Loans, & Business Positions - schedule attached 

I [-J" Schedule A-2 - Investments - schedule attached [] Schedule D - Income - Gh?s - scheduJe attached 

, r;i]’~Schedule B. Real Property- schedule attached [] Schedule E - Income - Gifts - Travel Payments - schedule attached 

.or. 

i 
[] None - No repoffable interests on any schedule 

I ce~fy under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of 

Date Signed ~ 
(month, dax, year) 

FPPC Advice Emaih advice@fppc.ca.gov 
FPPCTolI-Free Helpline: 866/275-3772 www.fppc.ca.gov 



SCHEDULE A-1 
Investments 

Stocks, Bonds, and Other Interests 
(Ownership Interest is Less Than 10%) 

Do not attach brokerage or financial statements. 

Name 

¯ NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY 

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF THIS BUSINESS 

FAIR MARKET VALUE 

[] $2,000 - $~o,00o 
[] $~00,00~ - $~,00o,00o 

NATURE OF INVESTMENT 
[] Stock     [] Other 

[] $10,001 - $100,000 

[] Over $1,000,000 

(DeserVe) 
[] Partnership 0 Income Received of $0 - $499 

0 Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C) 

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE: 

i /. 14      i i 14 
ACQUIRED             DISPOSED 

GENE~ DESCRIPTION OF THIS BUSINESS 

FAIR MARKET VALUE 

~         i00 [] $2,o00 - $Io,00o I - $100.o00 
[] $100,001 - $I,~,~ [] Over $I,~,~ 

~ E OF INVESTMENT 

ck     [] Other 
(Describe) 

[] Padnership 0 Income Received or $0 - $499 

0 Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C) 

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE: 

/    I. 14         I    / 14 
ACQUIRED             DISPOSED 

¯ NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY 

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF THIS BUSINESS 

FAIR MARKET VALUE 

[] $2,000 - $10,000 

NATURE OF INVESTMENT 

[] Stock     [] Other 

[] $10,001 - $100,000 

[] Over $1,000,000 

(Descr~e) 
[] Padnership 0 Income Received of $0 - $499 

0 Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C) 

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE: 

/ / 14      I I 14 
ACQUIRED                          DISPOSED 

¯ NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY 

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF THIS BUSINESS 

FAIR MARKET VALUE 

[] s2,00o - sIo,00o 
[] S100,001 - $1,000,000 

[] $1o,o01 - $100,0oo 
[] Over $1,000,000 

NATURE OF INVESTMENT 

[] Stock     [] Other 

[] Partnership 0 Income Received of $0 * $499 
O Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C) 

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE: 

/    I. 14         I    / 14 
ACQUIRED             DISPOSED 

¯ NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY 

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF THIS BUSINESS 

FAIR MARKET VALUE 

[] S100,001 - $1,000,000 
[] $10,001 - $100,000 

[] Over $1,000,000 

NATURE OF INVESTMENT 

[] Stock     [] Other 

[] Partnership O Income Received of $0 - $499 
O Income Received of $500 or More (Rep~ on S~dule 0 

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE: 

I / 14      I / 14 
ACQUIRED            DISPOSED 

¯ NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY 

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF THIS BUSINESS 

FAIR MARKET VALUE 

[] $2,000. $10,000 

[] Sl00,001 - SI,00o,00o 

NATURE OF INVESTMENT 
[] Stock     [] Other 

[] $10,001 - $100,000 

[] Over $1,000,000 

(Describe) 
[] Partnership 0 Income Received of $0 - $499 

0 Income Received of $500 or More (Repo~ton Schedule 0 

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE: 

/    / 14         I    I 14 
ACQUIRED             DISPOSED 

Comments: 

FPPC Form 700 (2014/2015) Sch. A-1 
FPPC Advice Emaih advice@fppc.ca, gov 

FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/275-3772 www.fppc.ca.gov 



INVESTMENT 

AB Valye Fund-Adv 
Ansys Inc. 
Bernstein 
Emerging Markets 
Bernstein 
International 
Portfolio 
Biogen ldec Inc. 
Comcast Corp 
Class A 
Costco Wholesale 
CVS Health 
Danaher Corp 
AB Discovery 
Growth Fund Adv 
AB Discovery 
Value Fund 
Aetna Inc. 
Affiliated 
Managers Group, 
Inc. 
Allstate Corp. 
American 
International 
Group 
Amphenol 
Ansys Inc. 
Anthem 
Aon PLC 
Apple, Inc. 
Ball Corp. 
Bank of America 
Bernstein Tax 
Manged 
International 
Portfolio 
Biogen ldec lnc 
Brocade 
Communications 
Sys 
Capital One 
Financial Corp 
Comcast Corp 

BUSINESS TYPE 

Mutual Fund 
Technology" 
Mutual fund 

Mutual Fund 

Drugs 
Radio TV 

Retail 

Retail 

Capital Goods 

Mutual fund 

FORM OF 
INVESTMENT 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

VALUE 

$18,457 
$2157 

$28,984 

$73,167 

$4308 
$2973 

$4266 

$7697 
$5295 
$4472 

Mutual Fund Stock $4542 

Insurance Stock $4806 
Financial Stock $3021 

Insurance Stock $5502 
Insurance Stock $4209 

Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 

Stock 
Stock 

Computers 
Technology 
Insurance 
Insurance 
Computers 
Containers 
Banking 
Mutual fund 

Drugs 
Computers 

Finance 

Radio-TV B 

Stock 

Stock 

$3045 

$4054 

$7899 

$4626 

$12,835 

$2173 

$6478 

$39,380 

$6658 

$2261 

$5443 

$5352 



Delta Airlines 
Dollar General 
Electronic Arts Inc. 
Estee Lauder 
Companies 
Facebook, Inc A 
Ford Motor Co. 
Gamestop Corp- 
Class A 
Gilead Sciences Inc. 
Google Inc. CI-A 
Google Inc. CI -C 
Hess Corp. 

Hewlett_Packard 
CO. 

Home Depot Inc. 
Intercontinental 
Exchange In 
Intuitive Surgical 
Inc. 
ITT Corp 
Johnson & Johnson 
Kroger Co. 
Liberty Global PLC 
Series C 
Linear Technology 
Corp. 
Lockheed Matin 
Corp. 
Lyondellbasell ldu 
CIA 
Marathon 
Petroleum Corp. 
Mead Johnson 
Nutrition Co. 
Microsoft Corp. 
Mobileye NV 

Airline 
Retail 
Toys 
Cosmetics 

Telecommunication 

Auto 

Retail 

Drugs 
Publishing 
Publishing 
Oils Integrated 
Domestic 
Computers 

Retail 
Industrial 
Commodities 
Medical Products 

Machinery 
Hospital Supplies 
Retail 
Radio TV 
Broadcasting 
Semiconductors 

Defense 

Industrial 
Resources 
Oil well equipment 
and services 
Retail 

Computers 
Industrial 
Technolo~ 
Fertilizers 
Beverages 

$4450 
$3235 
$4906 
$2062 

Oils integrated 
domestic 

Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 

Stock 
Stock 
Stock 

Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 

Stock 

Stock 
Stock 

Stock 

Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 
Stock 

Stock 
Stock 

Stock 

$6362 

$5200 
$2241 

$9171 
$3858 
$5490 
$7145 

$9254 

$6713 
$2799 

$4086 

$3648 
$2491 
$6193 
$2133 

$3000 

$2166 

$3960 

$2484 

$3566 

$5635 
$2139 

Monsanto Co.                                            $2620 

Monster Beverage $6358 
Corp. 
Murphy Oil Corp. $2381 



Nike Inc. CL-B 
Occidental 
Petroleum 
Office Depot, Inc. 
Pall Corp. 
Partnerre Ltd. 

Pfizer Inc. 
Philip Morris 
International 
Polaris Industries 
Inc. 
Priceline Group 
Inc. 
Quintiles 
Transnational 
Holding 
Schlumberger Ltd. 

Sherwin Williams 
Co. 

SLM Corp. 

Starbucks Corp. 
Time Warner Inc. 
Unitedhealth 
Group 
US Bancorp 

Valero Energy 
Corp. 
Visa Inc. Class A 
Wabtec Corp. 
Walt Disney Co. 
Wells Fargo & Co. 

Xerox Corp. 
Bernstein 
California 
Municipal Portfolio 
Bernstein 
Intermediate 
Duration Portfolio 

Apparel Mfg. 
Oils Integrated 
Domestic 
Retail 
Chemicals 
Property casualty 
Insurance 
Drugs, 
Tobacco 

Misc. Capital Goods 

Computer 
Services/Software 
Other Medical 

Oil well equipment 
& services 
Misc. Building 

Finance personal 
loans 
Restaurant 
Entertainment 
Multiline insurance 

Major regional 
bank 
Oils integrated 
domestic 
Misc. financial 
Misc. capital goods 
Entertainment 
Maior Regional 
Bank 
Office automation 
Bond fund 

Bond fund 

Stock 
Stock 

Stock 

Stock 
Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 
Stock 
Stock 

Stock 

Stock 

Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 

Stock 
Bonds 

Bonds 

$5062 
$5735 

$2302 
$2266 
$3950 

$7933 
$$4061 

$2964 

$3310 

$2659 

$2563 

$2565 

$2037 

$5586 
$4613 
$5472 

$2208 

$5215 

$8089 
$2173 
$6459 
$6916 

$3580 
$138,496 

$221,740 



SCHEDULE B 
Interests in Real Property 

(Including Rental Income) 

Narne 

ASSESSOR’S PARCEL NUMBER OR STREET ADDRESS 

CITY 

FAIR M~K~ VALUE IF ~PLICABLE, LI~T DATE: 

D $2,~ - $~o,~ 
D $1o,~ - $~,~ , / 1 14 ~ 14 

D $1~,~1 - $1,~,~ 
ACQUIRED DISPOSED 

NATURE OF INTEREST 

[] Ownership/Deed of Trust [] Easement 

[] Leasehold                  [] 
Yrs. remaining                      Other 

IF RENTAL PROPERTY, GROSS INCOME RECEIVED 

[] $0 - $499 [] $500 - $1,000    [] $1,001 - $10,000 

[] $10,001 - $100,000      [~:I/VER $100,000 

SOURCES OF RENTAL INCOME: If yOU own a 10% or greater 
interest, list the name of each tenant that is a single source of 
income of $10,000 or more. 

¯ ASSESSOR’S PARCEL NUMBER OR STREET ADDRESS 

CITY 

FAIR MARKET VALUE IF APPUCABLE, LIST DATE: 

[] $2,000 - Sl0,000 

[] S10,001 - Sl00,000 I I. 14 / 1 14 

[] $100,001 - $1,000,000 
ACQUIRED DISPOSED 

[] Over $1,000,000 

NATURE OF INTEREST 

[] Ownership/Deed of Trust [] Easement 

[] Leasehold                  [] 
Y~. remaining                    Other 

IF RENTAL PROPERTY, GROSS INCOME RECEIVED 

[] $0 - $499 [] $500 - $1,000    [] S1,001 - $10,000 

[] $10,001 - $100,000 [] OVER $100,000 

SOURCES OF RENTAL INCOME: If you ow~ a 10% or greater 
interest, list the name of each tenant that is a single source of 
income of $10,000 or more. 

[] None 

* You are not required to report loans from commercial lending institutions made in the lender’s regular course of 
business on terms available to members of the public without regard to your official status. Personal loans and 
loans received not in a lender’s regular course of business must be disclosed as follows: 

NAME OF LENDER* 

ADDRESS (Business Address Acceptable) 

BUSINESS ACTMTY, IF ANY, OF LENDER 

INTEREST RATE TERM (Months/Years) 

% [] None 

HIGHEST BALANCE DURING REPORTING PERIOD 

[] $500 - S1,000 [] S1,001 - SlO,O00 

[] $10,001 - $100,000 [] OVER $100,000 

[] Guarantor, if applicable 

NAME OF LENDER* 

ADDRESS (Business Address Acceptable) 

BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF LENDER 

INTEREST RATE TERM (Months/Years) 

.% [] None 

HIGHEST BALANCE DURING REPORTING PERIOD 

[] $500 - Sl,000 [] S1,001 - S10,000 

[] S10,001 - $100,000 [] OVER $100,000 

[] Guarantor, if’applicable 

Comments: 

FPPC Form 700 (2014/2015) Sch. B 
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